
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PS

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 1, 2012

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 B. Baggett  624.9001

70 K. Roczen  725.0242

20 J. Barcia  625.0253

17 E. Tomac  425.1464

38 M. Musquin  725.2395

53 R. Sipes  525.4626

37 M. Stewart  1125.5857

30 A. Martin  825.5918

956 B. Wharton  725.6589

44 J. Anderson  425.74310

146 J. Martin  825.75811

58 W. Hahn  625.79512

49 J. Bogle  425.95813

51 T. Baker  426.03914

57 J. Canada  1526.06815

136 J. Nelson  326.08916

19 K. Cunningham  1026.30417

31 M. Davalos  426.34018

968 J. Richardson  626.35819

160 C. Thompson  426.57920

200 M. McDade  726.59121

166 D. Tedder  826.73022

96 K. Peters  826.77023

244 R. Zimmer  226.84124

40 G. Audette  1126.89325

535 J. Peters  726.92926

99 S. Hackley Jr.  426.94527

812 L. Vonlinger  527.09628

626 K. Benoit  427.14329

576 J. Hayes  527.26930

548 B. Schmelyun  527.31631

211 T. Tapia  1327.34332

621 V. Martin  427.35933

712 J. Starling  327.36234

598 C. Canning  427.36535

93 A. Catanzaro  1027.40936

731 S. Roman  427.59637

243 J. Dalzell  428.13438

282 T. Pauli  328.54639

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 J. Barcia  636.4691

70 K. Roczen  636.5422

17 E. Tomac  1436.6373

12 B. Baggett  536.9894

38 M. Musquin  737.2985

19 K. Cunningham  537.5876

37 M. Stewart  837.6077

51 T. Baker  538.0498

30 A. Martin  1038.0909

53 R. Sipes  438.09410

956 B. Wharton  1038.10311

136 J. Nelson  538.15212

58 W. Hahn  738.18713

57 J. Canada  1538.19214

44 J. Anderson  1438.32415

146 J. Martin  1138.60816

31 M. Davalos  1038.67317

49 J. Bogle  438.81518

160 C. Thompson  938.85919

968 J. Richardson  239.52720

200 M. McDade  739.58321

96 K. Peters  339.66422

166 D. Tedder  739.69823

548 B. Schmelyun  239.73824

211 T. Tapia  339.77425

576 J. Hayes  440.21726

535 J. Peters  1240.35927

812 L. Vonlinger  1040.36828

99 S. Hackley Jr.  340.40729

40 G. Audette  540.46630

621 V. Martin  940.56331

626 K. Benoit  340.59732

731 S. Roman  340.60633

244 R. Zimmer  140.67934

598 C. Canning  540.82235

712 J. Starling  140.91736

93 A. Catanzaro  1041.36837

282 T. Pauli  741.37938

243 J. Dalzell  642.06339

393 D. Herrlein  150.58840

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  31:26.2641

38 M. Musquin  61:26.5582

70 K. Roczen  81:26.8483

20 J. Barcia  21:27.0004

12 B. Baggett  91:27.0625

956 B. Wharton  101:29.0756

53 R. Sipes  31:29.1027

37 M. Stewart  61:29.1538

58 W. Hahn  31:29.3069

146 J. Martin  51:29.33310

49 J. Bogle  31:29.51711

30 A. Martin  31:29.72912

57 J. Canada  41:29.81313

136 J. Nelson  31:29.99514

44 J. Anderson  41:30.15915

19 K. Cunningham  41:30.27516

51 T. Baker  31:30.43117

31 M. Davalos  41:31.63618

160 C. Thompson  41:32.22419

200 M. McDade  31:32.84420

244 R. Zimmer  11:33.30921

968 J. Richardson  21:33.32022

96 K. Peters  31:33.70123

211 T. Tapia  31:33.73924

626 K. Benoit  21:34.02725

731 S. Roman  31:34.09526

548 B. Schmelyun  41:34.17527

166 D. Tedder  31:34.28228

576 J. Hayes  21:34.95529

40 G. Audette  61:35.06830

99 S. Hackley Jr.  31:35.14031

712 J. Starling  11:35.62732

535 J. Peters  91:35.64033

812 L. Vonlinger  41:35.70034

621 V. Martin  121:35.76535

598 C. Canning  51:37.04836

282 T. Pauli  21:37.07837

243 J. Dalzell  31:37.49438

93 A. Catanzaro  61:38.19939

393 D. Herrlein  11:45.37240
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